
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice
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Comply
Compliance
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Notice
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Comply
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James M. Tranfaglia Jr. 68 Washington St Nuisance XL 2 (f) 10/11/2022 7

Donald Wallace 92 East Main St Nuisance XL 2 (f) 10/19/2022 7

Jiffy Lube 38 Park St 9.5.3 signs 10/18/2022 7

Francis Mannone 42 Park St 5.1 uses 10/18/2022 7

Teddy Maxant 27 Harvard Rd 5.1, 5.2, 6.2 uses 10/19/2022 7

Teddy Maxant 27 Harvard Rd 9.5.1.A, 9.5.5 part 1 signs 10/19/2022 14 11/2/2022

James O'Boyle 11 Tannery St 5.2 Cease & Desist 10/4/2022 30

Wendy's 2 Barnum Rd 9.5.3, 9.5.4 10/24/2022 7 11/1/2022 7 8-Nov

Lazy Mary's 30 Littleton Rd 9.5.3, 9.5.4 10/24/2022 7

Subway 1 Mill Street 9.5.3 (D5,D6) 10/24/2022 30 11/24/2022

Napa 25 Park Street 9.5.3 (D2) 10/25/2022 7 11/2/2022
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